
PUBLIC AUCTION
Lender Sale

Mechanical, Electrical, Plumbing & HVAC Contractor

Equipment, Tools & Ladders, Office Furniture and Supplies & More 

Saturday, January 14, 2023 - 10:00 AM

Doors Open at 8:30 AM for Preview

Pre-Sale Inspection Friday, January 6, 2023 - 10:00 AM to 2:00 PM

For more information, visit www.
atlanticauctions.com or contact 
Bill Hudson at 410-803-4177 or 
bill.hudson@bscamerica.com



Lot #99 ~ 4 outdoor trash cans, large rolling 

trash bin

Lot #100 ~ 3 Milwaukee band saws with 

batteries, no case

Lot #101 ~ Milwaukee band saw in soft 

case, 1 replacement band, battery & charger
Lot #102 ~ 3 Milwaukee hacksaws with   

batteries, 1 w/blade

Lot #103 ~ 1 small Knaack rolling cart w/lock Lot #104 ~ 1 Milwaukee Super Hawg right 
angle drill

No Picture



Lot #105 ~ 1 Milwaukee double cut shear Lot #106 ~ 1 Milwaukee bandsaw in soft 
case, w/battery &  charger

Lot #107 ~ 1 Milwaukee rotary hammer     
w/hammervac dust extractor

Lot #108 ~ 1 Milwaukee rotary hammer      
w/hammervac dust extractor

Lot #109 ~ 3 Milwaukee grinders,                 

2 batteries, 1 charger, 1 soft bag
Lot #110 ~ 1 small Knaack rolling cart w/lock



Lot #111 ~ 1 Bosch 11624EVS vibration 
control demolition hammer

Lot #112 ~ 1 Gator by Greenlee cable cutter, 
2 Mikita batteries & charger

Lot #113 ~ 1 small Knaack rolling cart, no 
door, no handle

Lot #114 ~ 1 Apollo Go/No-go guage PEX 
crimptool in box

Lot #115 ~ 1 Ramset Viper, semi-automatic, 
low velocity, piston type fastening tool

Lot #116 ~ 1 small Knaack rolling cart w/lock



Lot #117 ~ 1 Bosch professional 360 degree 
laser level in box

Lot #118 ~ 1 Bosch professional 360 degree 
laser level in box

Lot #119 ~ 1 Bosch professional 360 degree 
laser level in box

Lot #120 ~ 1 small Knaack rolling cart w/lock

Lot #121 ~ 1 Milwaukee Hammervac          
w/battery, charger & some bits in box

Lot #122 ~ 1 Milwaukee bandsaw in case, 2 
batteries & charger



Lot #123 ~ Magic Chef mini refrigerator

 

Lot #124 ~ Rolling dry erase board,         
conference table w/6 chairs

Lot #125 ~ 1 large Milwaukee band saw in 
case

Lot #126 ~ Milwaukee ring kit in case

Lot #127 ~ 1 Milwaukee band saw in case, 
battery & charger

Lot #128 ~ 1 Milwaukee drill, charger, no 
battery



Lot #129 ~ Milwaukee drill set w/2 drills, 2 
batteries, charger in case

Lot #130 ~ Milwaukee drill set w/2 drills, 2 
batteries, charger in case

Lot #131 ~ 1 Milwaukee M12 press tool     
w/battery & charger in case

Lot #132 ~ 1 Milwaukee M12 cordless 
Propex expansion tool in case

Lot #133 ~ 1 Gator 18v crimping tool, Makita 
battery & charger in case

Lot #134 ~ 3 Milwaukee press jaw tools in 

case, 1/2, 3/4, 1 bip



Lot #135 ~ 1 Milwaukee SDS Plus rotary 
hammer w/battery in case

Lot #136 ~ 1 Milwaukee press tool with     
attachments, battery & charger in case

Lot #137 ~ 1 Milwaukee band saw w/battery 
& charger in case

Lot #138 ~ 1 Milwaukee double drill set, 
hammerdrill/driver, Hex impact driver. 1 bat-

Lot #139 ~ 1 Milwaukee 6 ton knockout tool 
in case

Lot #140 ~ 1 Milwaukee oscillating tool with 
battery & charger in case



Lot #141 ~ 1 Milwaukee hammervac with 
battery & charger in case

Lot #142 ~ 1 Milwaukee bandsaw, 2         
batteries & charger in case

Lot #143 ~ 1 Milwaukee hammervac with 
battery & charger, some bits in case

Lot #144 ~ 1 Milwaukee sawzall 
reciprocating saw in case

Lot #145 ~ 1 Milwaukee knockout punch set 
in case

Lot #146 ~ 1 Milwaukee knockout punch set 
in case, missing part



Lot #147 ~ 1 Milwaukee 6 ton knockout tool, 
2 batteries & charger in case w/some parts

Lot #148 ~ 1 Milwaukee knockout punch set 
in case

Lot #150 to Lot #179 ~ Laptops and 

Computers (images to follow)

Lot #180 ~  Office contents U-shape desk (no chair), book 

case, 3 monitors (no computer), keyboard & mouse

Lot #181 ~ 2 TCL wallmount TVs Lot #182 ~ Office contents - U-shape desk, 
3 drawer lateral file, chair, 3 monitors

Addendum 

To Come



Lot #183 ~ 3 lockout kits Lot #184 ~ 1 Milwaukee 100’ tape measure, 
1 Empire 200’ tape measure

Lot #185 ~ 1 Milwaukee bag w/2 wrenches 
& 2 cords, Hilti HDM500 caulker

Lot #186 ~ 2 Bosch digital GLM42 
measuring units

Lot #187 ~ Voicetype multi-function gas 
detector

Lot #188 ~ Handi Max 250 oxygen sensor



Lot #189 ~ 2 Carbide hole cutter kits by 
Greenlee

Lot #190 ~ Collection of tools

Lot #191 ~ CPS CC220 compute a charge 
scale

Lot #192 ~ Dust vent

Lot #193 ~ Spool of rope, bag of rope with-

some ratchet strapping
Lot #194 ~ 3 black bags & 3 clear bags of 

blue & gold strapping



Lot #195 ~ 3 green & gray bags of s
trapping, bag of bungie cords

Lot #196 ~ Watts backflow preventer test kit

Lot #197 ~ 2 trailing rope grabs, 2 sliding 
beam anchors

Lot #198 ~ Low pressure alarm in green 

case

Lot #199 ~ 6 spools fish tape Lot #200 ~ 1 Milwaukee meter box



Lot #201 ~ 1 Appion G5 Twin cylinder - 
condensor for refrigerant recovery

Lot #202 ~ Office contents - U-shape desk, chair, 2 
monitors (no computer), keyboard & mouse

Lot #203 ~ Office contents - U-shape desk, bookcase, chair, 

TV, office supplies, vacuum, 13+/- plastic trash cans

Lot #204 ~ KIP high definition blueprint 
printer

Lot #205 ~ Savin MPC4503 copier, printer, 
scanner

Lot #206 ~ Metal desk, 2 monitors 
(no computer), chair



Lot #207 ~ 1 TCL TV, 1 LG TV Lot #208 ~ Custom drafting table w/chair

Lot #209 ~ Custom drafting table w/chair Lot #209A ~ Custom drafting table w/chair

No Picture

Lot #210 ~ Wallmounted blueprint hanger & 

2 small file cabinets
Lot #211 ~ 1 JB Industries vac pump, 1 

Fieldpiece vac pump, 1 Everbilt water pump



Lot #212 ~ Edge series 2.0 Hybrid pressure 
flow regulator

Lot #213 ~ 1 Milwaukee transfer pump 
w/battery in soft bag, no charger

Lot #214 ~ 3 Milwaukee M18 2 gal. wet/dry 
vacs

Lot #215 ~ 2 Rigid shop vacs

Lot #216 ~ 3 50’ new outdoor extension 
cords

Lot #217 ~ Global portable ventilator fan



Lot #218 ~ 5 Light Efficient design light units Lot #219 ~ Yellow Jacket LCD vac guage

Lot #220 ~ 3 Milwaukee batteries, 2 char-
gers, 1 light in soft bag

Lot #221 ~ 3 road emergency kits, 3 first aid 
kits

Lot #222 ~ 2 HDX ball bearing roller stands Lot #223 ~ HP DesignJet T630



Lot #224 ~ Pallet jack Lot #225 ~ Hand cart

Lot #226 ~ Cylinder hand cart w/drop down 
wheels

Lot #227 ~ Green cylinder hand cart

Lot #228 ~ Kitchen contents - Refrigerator, 
microwave Keurig, kitchen supplies

Lot #229 ~ Large Knaack Jobmaster chest, 
48”x30”



Lot #230 ~ Rigid 700 Power Drive in metal 
box

Lot #231 ~ Large Knaack metal storage box, 
48”x30”

Lot #232 ~ Knaack metal storage box, 
48”x24”

Lot #233 ~ 4+/- portable wooden power 
trees

Lot #234 ~ 5+/- Greenlee 710 metal stud 
punches, black Gripple

Lot #235 ~ Rigid air compressor



Lot #236 ~ Spool of Greenlee roping, small 
spool blue & gold twine, traffic cone

Lot #237 ~ 9+/- pipe benders (multiple 
sizes), Yellowjacket ratchet tube bender

Lot #238 ~ 2 Greenlee ratchet cable cutters Lot #239 ~ 3 Greenlee crimping tools

Lot #240 ~ 3 metal shelving units, shelves 

with metal and wire
Lot #241 ~ Large Knaack metal storage box, 

48”x30”



Lot #242 ~ Sumner Manufacturing Co. 
contractor lift, 2118 - 18’4”, serial #36247

Lot #243 ~ Sumner Manufacturing Co. 
contractor lift, 2118 - 18’4”, serial #33958

Lot #244 ~ Contents of shelf including red cylinder carriers, 
jack, A/C control system, rope, Master locks, valve head

Lot #245 ~ 2 blue barrels

Lot #246 ~ Large wooden dolly Lot #247 ~ Extra large Knaack metal stor-
age box, 60”x30”



Lot #248 ~ Milwaukee core drill Lot #249 ~ Milwaukee circular saw

Lot #250 ~ Extra large Knacck metal storage 
box, 60”x30”, 5 chains & locks

Lot #251 ~ 2 large Greenlee 911 wire carts

Lot #252 ~ Greenlee Versa Boom UT10 
Ultra Tugger

Lot #253 ~ Greenlee 854 DX EMT, IMC and 
conduit bender



Lot #254 ~ 2 wheel yellow cart Lot #255 ~ 2 pipe stands

Lot #256 ~ 2 rolling dollies, 2 creepers Lot #257 ~ Rigid 300 compact pipe 
threading

Lot #258 ~ Shelving unit contents - 2 coolers, 10+/- extension cords, 10+/- 
yellow shop lights, canisters, fire extinguishers, recovery cylinder

Lot #259 ~ 2 metal cabinets w/contents



Lot #260 ~ Bin of safety supplies - face 
masks, ear plugs, gloves

Lot #261 ~ 8+/- shovels, 10+/- pieces PVC 
tubing, 2 rock diggers, mop, brooms, bucket

Lot #262 ~ 6 empty tanks Lot #263 ~ Greenbull - 2-6’ ladders, 2-8’ 
ladders, by the piece

Lot #264 ~ Werner - 11+/- 6’ ladders, by the 
piece

Lot #265 ~ Werner - 12+/- 8’ ladders, by the 
piece



Lot #266 ~ Werner - 4-10’ ladders, by the 
piece

Lot #267 ~ Werner - 2-12’ ladders, by the 
piece

Lot #268 ~ Werner - 2-14’ ladders, by the 
piece

Lot #269 ~ Large extension ladder

Lot #270 ~ 20’ extension ladder Lot #271 ~ Stand alone ladder


